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[NepepHsan naHenb U-obpa3Han ansa BCTaBHOIo

MOAYJIA C pydYKou Tuna 1

MepenHsa naHenb U3 U-o6pasHoro npoduns. MNo3sonaet
YyCTaHOBKY TpaneumeBUAHONM pyykn dopmbl 1 ana
n3BneveHus. NepenHas naHenb MOXET 6bITb
9KPaHMPOBaHa TEKCTUMBbHBIM YNTIOTHUTENEM.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

antoMUHMEBbI NPOGUIb, NMLIEBAA MOBEPXHOCTb aHOAMPOBAHHAs, ThilbHaaA MOBEPXHOCTb 9NEKTPONPOBOASLLANA
MepenHas naHenb, U-o6pasHbiil Npoduib, C BO3MOXHOCTbH 8KpaHMpoBaHua

3anpeccoBaHHbIV LeHTpUpyroLmMi WTudT, HepykaBetollas cTanb

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: ANOMUHMI

Finish: Anodized; Passivated
Akceccyap Tun: MNepenHas naHenb

Product Type: MNepenHaa naHenb

Type: Front Panel with Handle (PIU)
EMC Shielding: No (Retrofittable)

Table 1/3

Catalog . . Package .
Rack Height Rack Width . Handle Type Mounting Gasket Type
Number Quantity



30848-461

30848-463

30848-465

30848-468

30848-466

30848-467

30848-470

30848-472

30848-473

30848-474

Catalog
Number

30848-461

30848-463

30848-465

30848-468

3U

3U

3U

6U

3U

3U

6U

6U

6U

6U

Front Finish

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

4HP

6HP

8HP

4HP

10HP

12HP

6HP

8HP

10HP

12HP

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Table 2/3

Treated Edges

Het

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

TpaneuneBuaH
asa hopma,
T™In 1

TpaneuyneBuaH
asg popma,
Tin 1

TpaneuyneBuaH
as popma,
T™In 1

TpaneunesungH
ast popma,
T™n 1

TpaneuneBunaH
ast popma,
Tmn 1

TpaneuneBnaH
as popma,
T™mn 1

TpaneuneBuaH
asa hopma,
T™in 1

TpaneuyneBuaH
asg popma,
T™In 1

TpaneuyneBuaH
as popma,
T™In 1

TpaneunesugH
as popma,
Tmn 1

Complies With

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Fny6uHa mm

(D)

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

Textile EMC

BbicoTa MM (H)

128.4mm

128.4mm

128.4mm

267.8mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-461
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-463
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-465
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-468
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-466
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-467
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-470
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-472
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-473
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-474
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-461
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-463
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-465
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-468
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

CatalogNumber Front Finish

30848-466

30848-467

30848-470

30848-472

30848-473

30848-474

Catalog Number

30848-461

30848-463

30848-465

30848-468

30848-466

30848-467

30848-470

30848-472

30848-473

30848-474

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Treated Edges

HeTt

HeTt

Het

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

Table 3/3

LLupuHa mm (W)

20mm

30.7Tmm

40.3mm

20mm

50.5mm

60.6mm

30.1Tmm

40.3mm

50.5mm

60.6mm

Complies With

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/11

FnyéuHa mm(D) Bbicota mm (H)

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

128.4mm

128.4mm

261.8mm

267.8mm

267.8mm

267.8mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-466
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-467
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-470
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-472
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-473
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-474
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-461
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-463
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-465
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-468
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-466
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-467
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-470
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-472
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-473
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc30848-474
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

MpodunbHbln IMC-ynNoTHUTENb 3aKa3blBaeTCHA OTAEbHO.

O6paTnTe BHUMaHWe, YTO MOCTaBKM AOCTYMHbI B yKa3aHHbIX CTaHAAPTHbBIX TOBAPHbIX NapTusx (ToBapHaa napTus,

Hanpumep, 5 WT., 10 wWT., 50 WT. N T. 4.). Apyrne o6beMbl 3aka3oB (Hanpumep, 2 WT.) MOTyT OKPYrAATbCA BBEPX A0

CnefyroLLero BO3MOXHOro paamepa CTaHgapTHOM TOBapHOM nNapTun.

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

\/

Europe

Straubenhardt, Germany

+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN

nvent
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